
Wellington — 3650 Reed Road, Columbus, OH 43220 — P: 614.324.1564 — F: 614.324.1574 — admissions@wellington.org Wellington — 3650 Reed Road, Columbus, OH 43220 — P: 614.324.1564 — F: 614.324.1574 — admissions@wellington.org8

Daily Schedule

2022-2023 Daily Schedule

A B C D
8:00-8:25

8:25-8:35

8:40-9:35

9:40-10:35

10:35-10:50

10:55-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-1:00

1:05-2:00

2:05-3:00

3:05-3:15

Advisory Flex Advisory Flex Advisory Flex Advisory Flex

Advisory Check-Out Advisory Check-Out Advisory Check-Out Advisory Check-Out

Morning Break Morning Break Morning Break Morning Break

Lunch/Recess Lunch/Recess Lunch/Recess Lunch/Recess

Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting Morning Meeting

Supervised Study Supervised Study Supervised Study Supervised Study

Period 1 Period 1 Period 1 Period 1

Period 2Period 2Period 2Period 2

Period 3 Period 3 Period 3 Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Period 4

Period 5

Period 4

Period 5 Period 5

Period 4

LEAP Day 
Schedule

LEAP
8:00-8:25

8:25-8:35

8:40-10:35

10:35-10:55

10:55-11:50

11:50-12:20

12:20-1:00

1:05-2:00

2:05-3:00

3:05-3:15

Advisory Flex

Advisory Check-Out

Morning Break

Lunch/Recess

Morning Meeting

Clubs/Supervised Study

Extension

Advisory

Dive 1

Dive 2


